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Overview
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Price
211.30 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.05% (-0.10)

US5024311095
LHX

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

40,571 EUR
S&P 500

211.20 EUR (20)
213.50 EUR (20)
211.70 EUR
211.70 EUR
211.30 EUR
211.40 EUR
205.40 EUR

0

0.00

2

0

WKN: 502431109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/30
2024/08/26
2024/08/23
2024/08/16
2024/08/13

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5024311095&ID_NOTATION=6250611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5024311095&ID_NOTATION=6250611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55e54f6da7ae37d218da96406fcb120cfca0b3bef399665730fed6e100b04926&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=45bdb1062c3565b33&time=1725459732&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a72b9b6328842a4f912aeb6c2f73cbfabf294d5c5c64c8b65e9fc01178424ece&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=17bc0cab894d2f91d&time=1725459732&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=039a81124d24bc04ade3d5d85ac1dead417a7af1b07e63a55192625bab4dd950&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=34ae8cf5a902d3dac&time=1725459732&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b1278004ba849fa7e01927e2372e1c9f66fadface438e10cc457e195f1df96a&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=24e967cabf25f1cba&time=1725459732&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a9831fa1810a27f18fb15637e914668b289f18d072913724b1e40a7ae07fb2c&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c5a66d7e558e44dda&time=1725459732&tool=RSC

L3HARRIS TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/09/03 16:04:32

Price

211.30 EUR

Difference © -0.05%(-0.10)
General attributes
ISIN US5024311095
Symbol LHX
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 40,571 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 211.20 EUR (20)
Ask (Ask size) 213.50 EUR (20)
Open 211.70 EUR
High 211.70 EUR
Low 211.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 211.40 EUR
VWAP 205.40 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +9.17% +29.93% +9.08%
Perf (abs.) +17.75 +48.70 +17.60
Beta 0.12 0.33 0.42
Volatility 18.11 20.76 25.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

208.04 EUR (0)
208.63 EUR (8)

205.28 EUR (17)

190.95 EUR (17)

225.30 EUR (2024/07/26)
183.95 EUR (2024/01/12)
225.30 EUR (2024/07/26)
151.90 EUR (2023/10/06)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/09/ 15:39 213.00 EUR 0.01 3
03
Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 15:30 214.40 EUR 0.00 4
Exchange 03
Tradegate 2024/09/ 15:22 212.80 EUR 0.03 5
03
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:05 212.60 EUR 0.00 1
03
NYSE 2024/09/ 16:07 234.62 USD 12.57 1,600
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6250611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030214
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479112
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124674452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267482

L3HARRIS TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/08/
09

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

14:52 230.62 USD 2.90

16:04 211.30 EUR 0.00

12:30 212.50 EUR 0.00

08:08 211.80 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261481625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261481625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20007

L3HARRIS TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

¢ L3HARRIS®

FAST. FORWARD,

Contact Details

L3HARRIS TECHNOLOGIES INC.

1025 West NASA Boulevard - 32919

Melbourne

Telefon: +1-321-727-9100

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christina
Zamarro

Edward Rice

Harry Harris

Joanna
Geraghty

Kirk Hachigian
Lewis Hay
Peter Chiarelli
Rita Lane
Robert Millard
Roger Fradin
Sallie Bailey
Thomas Dattilo
William

Swanson

Christopher
Kubasik

Ross Niebergall

Byron Green

Christoph
Feddersen

Donya He

Edward Zoiss

John Cantillon

Jonathan
Rambeau

Kenneth
Bedingfield

Kimberly
Mackenroth

Mark Kratz

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-

L3HARRIS TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Melanie Rakita Member of Executive
Committee
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